
NORTH SYDNEY , N . S . 
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* Value of buildings included in lands. 
NOTE.—Incorporated in 1885. Average rate of interest paid in 1885, 6 per cent; 1888, 5J per cent; 1892, f>\ per cent; 1893-94, 4J to 5 per cent. 
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* Value of buildings included in lands. + Including income. 
NOTE.—No water works. Incorporated in 1889. Average rate of interest paid in 1894, 4J per cent. 

SYDNEY, C.B., N.S. 

1885 Not given... 

*2,427' 
+3,120 

J5,000 
24,009 
J4,000 
§7,500 
J5.000 

Not given... 

11745,000' 

Not given... 

t 

a 

Not given... 

<( 
tt 

tt 

Not given... 
i t 

ft 

tt 

None 

578,422 
534,000 
626,000 
303,000 
745,000 

1886 
Not given... 

*2,427' 
+3,120 

J5,000 
24,009 
J4,000 
§7,500 
J5.000 

Not given... 

11745,000' 

Not given... 

t 

a 

Not given... 

<( 
tt 

tt 

Not given... 
i t 

ft 

tt 

None 

578,422 
534,000 
626,000 
303,000 
745,000 

1887 

Not given... 

*2,427' 
+3,120 

J5,000 
24,009 
J4,000 
§7,500 
J5.000 

Not given... 

11745,000' 

Not given... 

t 

a 

Not given... 

<( 
tt 

tt 

Not given... 
i t 

ft 

tt 

None 

578,422 
534,000 
626,000 
303,000 
745,000 

1888 

Not given... 

*2,427' 
+3,120 

J5,000 
24,009 
J4,000 
§7,500 
J5.000 

Not given... 

11745,000' 

Not given... 

t 

a 

Not given... 

<( 
tt 

tt 

Not given... 
i t 

ft 

tt 

None 

578,422 
534,000 
626,000 
303,000 
745,000 1894 

Not given... 

*2,427' 
+3,120 

J5,000 
24,009 
J4,000 
§7,500 
J5.000 

Not given... 

11745,000' 

Not given... 

t 

a 

Not given... 

<( 
tt 

tt 

Not given... 
i t 

ft 

tt 

None 

578,422 
534,000 
626,000 
303,000 
745,000 60,000 60,000 

* Census 1891. + 4i per cent. J Average rate of interest paid 7 per cent; § 6 per cent. || Buildings included. 


